
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 TWRKAID
2 DRT+AJEO KAWI H5 44 44
3 DO+FMEEE JERKAT 5E 44 88
4 EMO+UOEX FEDE 6B 25 113
5 EMOU+TCE EXO 4J 26 139
6 U+LSRCOI COMETE 3H 37 176
7 GAIANNE SOURCIL 9H 84 260
8 LNDBAPO ENGAINAI 8A 80 340
9 DLNOP+IR BAC H1 21 361
10 L+TROING POINDRA 2B 28 389
11 GLT+ILAS ORIN 8L 24 413
12 AG+TNEIA TWILLS 7G 25 438
13 EVLREHS ENGAGEAIT C6 76 514
14 ELV+TDU? RHES B12 25 539
15 DELT?+AU VU A14 27 566
16 NUOHEMT ELUDATE(S) 11C 66 632
17 MOT+EPUE THUNE H11 36 668
18 MOP+EZM? URAETE 12A 23 691
19 SVULRFA POMME(L)EZ 15D 73 764
20 LV+BSYIS SURFA 3A 31 795
21 BSV+EQ SILY N3 43 838
22 BEQ VIFS D1 28 866

QUE 13G 19 885


